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2014 BMSSC Classic - Aggregate Results

Aggregate: Big Bore Handgun

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 37 32 38 39 146

G063 B Grobbelaar 31 26 34 38 129

L001 MTS Laubscher 21 28 34 34 117

W048 JM Willemse 22 23 32 36 113

W021 D Willemse 26 20 31 33 110

B041 PC Burger 10 9 15 14 48

Aggregate: Small Bore Handgun

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 34 34 38 38 144

G063 B Grobbelaar 27 27 39 39 132

W049 M Willemse 26 29 39 33 127

W048 JM Willemse 29 25 37 34 125

W021 D Willemse 28 26 34 34 122

O025 G Osthoff 24 24 33 31 112

L001 MTS Laubscher 22 24 34 31 111

L068 J Le Roux 22 22 32 32 108

R047 HC Rossouw 21 24 34 29 108

B146 AJ Botha 26 20 27 34 107

Aggregate: Field Pistol

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 14 13 16 20 63

G063 B Grobbelaar 13 12 17 17 59

V130 JP Valentin 10 12 19 16 57

W021 D Willemse 9 14 16 18 57

R049 AD Rossouw 13 9 17 17 56

W048 JM Willemse 9 14 13 15 51

L001 MTS Laubscher 10 13 15 11 49

V034 AE Venter 11 8 14 15 48

W058 JR Wood 6 10 12 15 43

P038 JPC Pieterse 11 5 12 14 42

B146 AJ Botha 4 5 13 14 36

L068 J Le Roux 8 4 10 10 32

B041 PC Burger 2 3 7 6 18

Aggregate: Handgun Standing

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

D016 PC de Lange 27 24 33 39 123

R049 AD Rossouw 24 16 35 34 109

G063 B Grobbelaar 21 17 32 36 106

V130 JP Valentin 22 20 34 28 104

W021 D Willemse 18 20 31 33 102

W048 JM Willemse 16 21 27 32 96

L001 MTS Laubscher 17 18 32 25 92

W058 JR Wood 17 16 27 29 89

V034 AE Venter 17 16 27 24 84

P038 JPC Pieterse 18 10 26 29 83

L068 J Le Roux 15 10 22 26 73

Aggregate: Big Bore Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

R027 HA Rossouw 9 10 13 11 43

H006 D Hoffman 8 10 9 9 36

F039 LJ Fourie 5 9 10 7 31

V034 AE Venter 4 5 5 8 22

R049 AD Rossouw 4 2 7 6 19

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 4 6 4 4 18

K058 SP Koen 3 3 6 5 17
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S094 SW Schoeman 2 0 6 1 9

Aggregate: Small Bore Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

W052 DM Wilson 15 15 14 16 60

R027 HA Rossouw 13 15 14 18 60

T039 PJ Theron 14 9 16 16 55

V111 Y Van Straaten 15 10 17 12 54

L033 JA Lombard 14 9 13 14 50

R049 AD Rossouw 12 13 14 10 49

V243 GP van Zyl 11 9 13 16 49

T042 JB Theron 12 8 16 11 47

K058 SP Koen 10 8 13 12 43

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 8 11 14 10 43

H006 D Hoffman 12 6 12 11 41

R047 HC Rossouw 10 8 13 9 40

P053 J Potgieter 9 11 8 12 40

F039 LJ Fourie 9 7 9 13 38

V034 AE Venter 7 8 7 15 37

W044 AT Weidemann 8 8 10 9 35

B014 D Bester 9 8 8 9 34

Z008 MM Zantow 6 4 12 11 33

D147 CP de Waal 6 9 7 10 32

V267 PD van de Sande 6 7 8 7 28

S182 E Steyn 4 5 6 13 28

M117 JG Mentz 4 4 8 12 28

D158 J de Wet 6 6 4 6 22

S094 SW Schoeman 2 3 3 5 13

Aggregate: Small Bore 4 Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

W052 DM Wilson 31 26 28 34 119

R027 HA Rossouw 25 26 29 31 111

V111 Y Van Straaten 29 23 34 23 109

V243 GP van Zyl 24 21 29 30 104

T039 PJ Theron 26 18 28 27 99

L033 JA Lombard 26 18 26 28 98

T042 JB Theron 24 18 33 22 97

K058 SP Koen 21 17 29 22 89

H006 D Hoffman 21 15 26 27 89

R049 AD Rossouw 18 21 23 19 81

F039 LJ Fourie 16 13 24 23 76

Aggregate: 4 Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

R027 HA Rossouw 22 25 27 29 103

H006 D Hoffman 20 16 21 20 77

F039 LJ Fourie 14 16 19 20 69

R049 AD Rossouw 16 15 21 16 68

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 12 17 18 14 61

K058 SP Koen 13 11 19 17 60

V034 AE Venter 11 13 12 23 59

S094 SW Schoeman 4 3 9 6 22

Aggregate: Small Bore Rifle Open Sights

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

W052 DM Wilson 13 17 19 17 66

R027 HA Rossouw 13 10 17 15 55

T039 PJ Theron 13 11 15 15 54

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 10 8 16 14 48

K058 SP Koen 10 11 15 10 46

B014 D Bester 11 9 13 10 43
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M117 JG Mentz 8 9 14 12 43

T042 JB Theron 12 5 14 9 40

P053 J Potgieter 11 8 7 11 37

Z008 MM Zantow 11 3 8 8 30

S155 HP Swanepoel 7 6 6 10 29

B146 AJ Botha 5 6 7 6 24

Aggregate: Small Bore Rifle All Sights

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Aggregate

W052 DM Wilson 28 32 33 33 126

R027 HA Rossouw 26 25 31 33 115

T039 PJ Theron 27 20 31 31 109

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 18 19 30 24 91

K058 SP Koen 20 19 28 22 89

T042 JB Theron 24 13 30 20 87

P053 J Potgieter 20 19 15 23 77

B014 D Bester 20 17 21 19 77

M117 JG Mentz 12 13 22 24 71

Z008 MM Zantow 17 7 20 19 63


